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CODE SKIMMER DESIGN A600 

Concrete-liner / Shell

Panel-liner

Concrete-liner / Shell

Panel-liner

Concrete-liner / Shell

Panel-liner

Concrete-liner / Shell

Panel-liner

Concrete-liner / Shell

Panel-liner

91286

91386

91286A

91386A

91286G

91386G

91286S

91386S

91286B

91386B

COLOUR
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LINE DESIGN

SKIMMER A600

• Leveling as close as possible to the edge (up to
8cm from the edge of the pool)

• Designed in ABS with anti-UV treatment and a
large loop

• Available in stainless steel (p. 54)
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Dimensions for the concrete-liner version 

• 1 single carton for better identification, storage and protection 
of the product

• Staples and glue or screws provided depending on the version

• Possible connection to an overflow

WITH

welticolle

see p.52

2 YEAR
 GUARANTEE*

MADE IN
FRANCE
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LINE DESIGN 

new
products 

RENOVATION KIT 

NEW! A complete kit for the renovation of skimmer from A200 to A800 DESIGN.
NEW: Personalize the A400 renovation kit with a cover! 

CHOICE OF
COLOURS

• Also available for skimfilters and twinfilters

• Available in 4 colours from A400 to A800

• 1 single complete reference ready for use
• Customization of the renovation design kit
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2 YEAR
 GUARANTEE*

MADE IN
FRANCE

RENOVATION KIT WITH CLIP OVERLAY 

AVAILABLE FOR A400 DESIGN ONLY 

COMPOSITION 
• 2 gasket

• Screws

• Counter-flange 

• Clip-on overlay

• Shutter

NEW!

RENOVATION KIT WITH HUBCAP 

AVAILABLE FOR A200 TO A800 

COMPOSITION 
• 2 gasket

• Screws

• Counter-flange

• Hubcap
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new
products 

RENOVATION KIT 

A400 RENOVATION KIT WITH CLIP-ON OVERLAY

Only available in A400 design.
This overlay clips easily onto the existing skimmer (on any structure)
to change the colour without dismantling the installation. 
• 2 gaskets • Screws • Counter-flange • Clip-on cover • Shutter

NEW!

2 YEAR
 GUARANTEE*

MADE IN
FRANCE

CODE RENOVATION KIT WITH OVERLAY A400 DESIGN COLOUR

60662 A400 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A400 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A400 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A400 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

60662A 

60662G 

60662S

IN
SHU

CL
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ED

RENOVATION KIT WITH HUBCAP 

• 2 gaskets • Screws • Counter-flange • Hubcap

CODE RENOVATION KIT WITH HUBCAP DESIGN 

A200 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A300 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

COLOUR

60664 

62547

A400 DESIGN SKIMMER RENOVATION KIT 

60660 A400 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A400 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A400 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A400 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A400 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

60660A 

60660G 

60660S 

60660B 

A600 DESIGN SKIMMER RENOVATION KIT 

643210 A600 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A600 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A600 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A600 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A600 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

64321DA 

64321DG 

64321DS

64321DB 

A800 DESIGN SKIMMER RENOVATION KIT 

64232 A800 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A800 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A800 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A800 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

A800 design skimmer Renovation Kit 

64232A 

64232G 

64232S

64232B 

FOR OTHER MODELS OF SKIMMERS, BOTTOM DRAINS AND NOZZLES ON REQUEST, CONTACT US.
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